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Cross Country Report  10/1/2021 6:17:41 PM
Place Bib # Name Gun Start Finish Gun Elapsed Rank Age Gender Division Team Name

Division; VGirls5K

Team Name; GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score; 33

1 57 Hannah Smith 15:59:48.73 16:20:57.09 00:21:08.35 2 9 F VGirls5K Guthrie High School

2 165 Kamryn Boller 15:59:48.73 16:20:57.11 00:21:08.37 4 9 F VGirls5K Guthrie High School

3 164 Maddie Bishop 15:59:48.73 16:21:12.37 00:21:23.63 7 11 F VGirls5K Guthrie High School

4 168 Peyton Read 15:59:48.73 16:21:34.74 00:21:46.00 9 9 F VGirls5K Guthrie High School

5 167 Raley Hooper 15:59:48.73 16:21:53.38 00:22:04.64 11 9 F VGirls5K Guthrie High School

6 163 Gracie Ball 15:59:48.73 16:21:59.10 00:22:10.36 12 9 F VGirls5K Guthrie High School

7 166 Cheyenne Gaymon 15:59:48.73 16:23:01.69 00:23:12.95 18 11 F VGirls5K Guthrie High School

Team Name; COLLINSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score; 59

1 152 Kennedy Guest 15:59:48.73 16:20:57.10 00:21:08.36 3 9 F VGirls5K Collinsville High School

2 153 Caydence Leclercq 15:59:48.73 16:21:08.56 00:21:19.82 6 10 F VGirls5K Collinsville High School

3 155 Madison Stopp 15:59:48.73 16:22:13.34 00:22:24.60 13 9 F VGirls5K Collinsville High School

4 154 Kate Sinni 15:59:48.73 16:22:41.73 00:22:52.99 16 10 F VGirls5K Collinsville High School

5 156 Lexi Webb 15:59:48.73 16:23:53.90 00:24:05.16 21 10 F VGirls5K Collinsville High School

6 150 Brooke Bunch 15:59:48.73 16:24:06.46 00:24:17.72 23 10 F VGirls5K Collinsville High School

7 151 Abby Edelman 15:59:48.73 16:25:23.81 00:25:35.07 28 10 F VGirls5K Collinsville High School

Team Name; THOMAS EDISON HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score; 64

1 190 Devyn Doakes 15:59:48.73 16:20:28.54 00:20:39.80 1 12 F VGirls5K Thomas Edison High School

2 192 Jade Renkes 15:59:48.73 16:21:03.81 00:21:15.07 5 9 F VGirls5K Thomas Edison High School

3 193 Kate Weber 15:59:48.73 16:21:43.05 00:21:54.31 10 9 F VGirls5K Thomas Edison High School

4 194 Elaina Workman 15:59:48.73 16:22:48.18 00:22:59.44 17 12 F VGirls5K Thomas Edison High School

5 188 Mekenzie Blanchard 15:59:48.73 16:25:43.75 00:25:55.01 31 10 F VGirls5K Thomas Edison High School

6 189 Gabrielle Collins 15:59:48.73 16:26:07.15 00:26:18.41 33 9 F VGirls5K Thomas Edison High School

7 191 Lillian Gehres 15:59:48.73 16:26:08.93 00:26:20.19 34 12 F VGirls5K Thomas Edison High School

Team Name; SAPULPA HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score; 76

1 66 Jasmine Brown 15:59:48.73 16:21:17.29 00:21:28.55 8 10 F VGirls5K Sapulpa High School

2 65 Taylor Bilby 15:59:48.73 16:22:27.98 00:22:39.24 14 10 F VGirls5K Sapulpa High School

3 69 Lindsey Dennison 15:59:48.73 16:22:34.37 00:22:45.63 15 10 F VGirls5K Sapulpa High School

4 74 Destinee Miller 15:59:48.73 16:23:23.98 00:23:35.24 19 10 F VGirls5K Sapulpa High School

5 73 Brigid Henderson 15:59:48.73 16:23:23.99 00:23:35.25 20 10 F VGirls5K Sapulpa High School

6 75 Makenzie Montgomery 15:59:48.73 16:25:05.25 00:25:16.51 26 10 F VGirls5K Sapulpa High School

7 70 Grace Givens 15:59:48.73 16:25:22.20 00:25:33.46 27 11 F VGirls5K Sapulpa High School

Team Name; GLENPOOL HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score; 148

1 161 Alicia Loza 15:59:48.73 16:24:05.96 00:24:17.22 22 12 F VGirls5K Glenpool High School

2 158 Abigail Barnhart 15:59:48.73 16:25:27.11 00:25:38.37 29 12 F VGirls5K Glenpool High School

3 159 Makenna Hilburn 15:59:48.73 16:25:32.11 00:25:43.37 30 10 F VGirls5K Glenpool High School

4 162 Mackenzie Maher 15:59:48.73 16:25:52.49 00:26:03.75 32 11 F VGirls5K Glenpool High School

5 160 Sidney Knipe 15:59:48.73 16:27:09.87 00:27:21.13 35 9 F VGirls5K Glenpool High School

Team Name; MINGO VALLEY CHRISTIAN HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score; 160
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Cross Country Report  10/1/2021 6:17:41 PM
Place Bib # Name Gun Start Finish Gun Elapsed Rank Age Gender Division Team Name

1 182 Abby Steele 15:59:48.73 16:24:47.34 00:24:58.60 24 9 F VGirls5K Mingo Valley Christian High School

2 178 Mye Howard 15:59:48.73 16:24:49.12 00:25:00.38 25 9 F VGirls5K Mingo Valley Christian High School

3 59 Izzy Foster 15:59:48.73 16:27:21.27 00:27:32.53 36 10 F VGirls5K Mingo Valley Christian High School

4 181 Ava Parrish 15:59:48.73 16:27:21.94 00:27:33.20 37 9 F VGirls5K Mingo Valley Christian High School

5 180 Abi Morton 15:59:48.73 16:28:04.04 00:28:15.30 38 10 F VGirls5K Mingo Valley Christian High School

6 58 Adison Chesney 15:59:48.73 16:28:04.90 00:28:16.16 39 9 F VGirls5K Mingo Valley Christian High School

7 60 Chloe Nabb 15:59:48.73 16:29:46.67 00:29:57.93 40 12 F VGirls5K Mingo Valley Christian High School

Division; VGirls5K

Place  Score   Team Name

1          33        GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL

2          59        COLLINSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

3          64        THOMAS EDISON HIGH SCHOOL

4          76        SAPULPA HIGH SCHOOL

5         148        GLENPOOL HIGH SCHOOL

6         160        MINGO VALLEY CHRISTIAN HIGH SCHOOL

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

CLEVELAND HIGH SCHOOL

OWASSO FALCONS

EPIC RUNNERS HIGH SCHOOL
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Overall Race Results Report  10/1/2021 6:18:39 PM
Place Bib # Name Chip Start Gun Start Finish Chip Elapsed Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

DIVISION: VGirls5K

1 149 Mazee Southward 15:59:48.73 15:59:48.73 16:19:49.30 00:20:00.56 00:20:00.56 10 F VGirls5K
2 190 Devyn Doakes 15:59:48.73 15:59:48.73 16:20:28.54 00:20:39.80 00:20:39.80 12 F VGirls5K
3 187 Britt Hunter 15:59:48.73 15:59:48.73 16:20:46.24 00:20:57.50 00:20:57.50 11 F VGirls5K
4 57 Hannah Smith 15:59:48.73 15:59:48.73 16:20:57.09 00:21:08.35 00:21:08.35 9 F VGirls5K
5 152 Kennedy Guest 15:59:48.73 15:59:48.73 16:20:57.10 00:21:08.36 00:21:08.36 9 F VGirls5K
6 165 Kamryn Boller 15:59:48.73 15:59:48.73 16:20:57.11 00:21:08.37 00:21:08.37 9 F VGirls5K
7 192 Jade Renkes 15:59:48.73 15:59:48.73 16:21:03.81 00:21:15.07 00:21:15.07 9 F VGirls5K
8 153 Caydence Leclercq 15:59:48.73 15:59:48.73 16:21:08.56 00:21:19.82 00:21:19.82 10 F VGirls5K
9 164 Maddie Bishop 15:59:48.73 15:59:48.73 16:21:12.37 00:21:23.63 00:21:23.63 11 F VGirls5K
10 66 Jasmine Brown 15:59:48.73 15:59:48.73 16:21:17.29 00:21:28.55 00:21:28.55 10 F VGirls5K
11 157 Jaidyn Wegener 15:59:48.73 15:59:48.73 16:21:24.45 00:21:35.71 00:21:35.71 10 F VGirls5K
12 168 Peyton Read 15:59:48.73 15:59:48.73 16:21:34.74 00:21:46.00 00:21:46.00 9 F VGirls5K
13 193 Kate Weber 15:59:48.73 15:59:48.73 16:21:43.05 00:21:54.31 00:21:54.31 9 F VGirls5K
14 167 Raley Hooper 15:59:48.73 15:59:48.73 16:21:53.38 00:22:04.64 00:22:04.64 9 F VGirls5K
15 163 Gracie Ball 15:59:48.73 15:59:48.73 16:21:59.10 00:22:10.36 00:22:10.36 9 F VGirls5K
16 155 Madison Stopp 15:59:48.73 15:59:48.73 16:22:13.34 00:22:24.60 00:22:24.60 9 F VGirls5K
17 65 Taylor Bilby 15:59:48.73 15:59:48.73 16:22:27.98 00:22:39.24 00:22:39.24 10 F VGirls5K
18 69 Lindsey Dennison 15:59:48.73 15:59:48.73 16:22:34.37 00:22:45.63 00:22:45.63 10 F VGirls5K
19 154 Kate Sinni 15:59:48.73 15:59:48.73 16:22:41.73 00:22:52.99 00:22:52.99 10 F VGirls5K
20 194 Elaina Workman 15:59:48.73 15:59:48.73 16:22:48.18 00:22:59.44 00:22:59.44 12 F VGirls5K
21 166 Cheyenne Gaymon 15:59:48.73 15:59:48.73 16:23:01.69 00:23:12.95 00:23:12.95 11 F VGirls5K
22 74 Destinee Miller 15:59:48.73 15:59:48.73 16:23:23.98 00:23:35.24 00:23:35.24 10 F VGirls5K
23 73 Brigid Henderson 15:59:48.73 15:59:48.73 16:23:23.99 00:23:35.25 00:23:35.25 10 F VGirls5K
24 156 Lexi Webb 15:59:48.73 15:59:48.73 16:23:53.90 00:24:05.16 00:24:05.16 10 F VGirls5K
25 161 Alicia Loza 15:59:48.73 15:59:48.73 16:24:05.96 00:24:17.22 00:24:17.22 12 F VGirls5K
26 150 Brooke Bunch 15:59:48.73 15:59:48.73 16:24:06.46 00:24:17.72 00:24:17.72 10 F VGirls5K
27 182 Abby Steele 15:59:48.73 15:59:48.73 16:24:47.34 00:24:58.60 00:24:58.60 9 F VGirls5K
28 178 Mye Howard 15:59:48.73 15:59:48.73 16:24:49.12 00:25:00.38 00:25:00.38 9 F VGirls5K
29 75 Makenzie Montgomery 15:59:48.73 15:59:48.73 16:25:05.25 00:25:16.51 00:25:16.51 10 F VGirls5K
30 70 Grace Givens 15:59:48.73 15:59:48.73 16:25:22.20 00:25:33.46 00:25:33.46 11 F VGirls5K
31 151 Abby Edelman 15:59:48.73 15:59:48.73 16:25:23.81 00:25:35.07 00:25:35.07 10 F VGirls5K
32 158 Abigail Barnhart 15:59:48.73 15:59:48.73 16:25:27.11 00:25:38.37 00:25:38.37 12 F VGirls5K
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Overall Race Results Report  10/1/2021 6:18:39 PM
Place Bib # Name Chip Start Gun Start Finish Chip Elapsed Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

33 159 Makenna Hilburn 15:59:48.73 15:59:48.73 16:25:32.11 00:25:43.37 00:25:43.37 10 F VGirls5K
34 188 Mekenzie Blanchard 15:59:48.73 15:59:48.73 16:25:43.75 00:25:55.01 00:25:55.01 10 F VGirls5K
35 162 Mackenzie Maher 15:59:48.73 15:59:48.73 16:25:52.49 00:26:03.75 00:26:03.75 11 F VGirls5K
36 189 Gabrielle Collins 15:59:48.73 15:59:48.73 16:26:07.15 00:26:18.41 00:26:18.41 9 F VGirls5K
37 191 Lillian Gehres 15:59:48.73 15:59:48.73 16:26:08.93 00:26:20.19 00:26:20.19 12 F VGirls5K
38 160 Sidney Knipe 15:59:48.73 15:59:48.73 16:27:09.87 00:27:21.13 00:27:21.13 9 F VGirls5K
39 59 Izzy Foster 15:59:48.73 15:59:48.73 16:27:21.27 00:27:32.53 00:27:32.53 10 F VGirls5K
40 181 Ava Parrish 15:59:48.73 15:59:48.73 16:27:21.94 00:27:33.20 00:27:33.20 9 F VGirls5K
41 180 Abi Morton 15:59:48.73 15:59:48.73 16:28:04.04 00:28:15.30 00:28:15.30 10 F VGirls5K
42 58 Adison Chesney 15:59:48.73 15:59:48.73 16:28:04.90 00:28:16.16 00:28:16.16 9 F VGirls5K
43 60 Chloe Nabb 15:59:48.73 15:59:48.73 16:29:46.67 00:29:57.93 00:29:57.93 12 F VGirls5K
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Cross Country Report  9/30/2021 9:17:02 PM
Place Bib # Name Gun Start Finish Gun Elapsed Rank Age Gender Division Team Name

Division; VBoys5K

Team Name; THOMAS EDISON HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score; 40

1 138 Zachary King 16:30:50.16 16:48:29.33 00:17:39.16 3 10 M VBoys5K Thomas Edison High School

2 143 Henry Zoellner 16:30:50.16 16:48:48.65 00:17:58.48 7 9 M VBoys5K Thomas Edison High School

3 139 Anthony Manipella 16:30:50.16 16:48:51.41 00:18:01.24 9 12 M VBoys5K Thomas Edison High School

4 140 Marlon Mcfalls 16:30:50.16 16:48:51.79 00:18:01.62 10 12 M VBoys5K Thomas Edison High School

5 141 Jacob Roby 16:30:50.16 16:49:02.31 00:18:12.14 11 11 M VBoys5K Thomas Edison High School

6 137 Hank Fabian 16:30:50.16 16:49:28.39 00:18:38.22 14 11 M VBoys5K Thomas Edison High School

7 142 Luke Van Dalsem 16:30:50.16 16:49:36.87 00:18:46.70 17 12 M VBoys5K Thomas Edison High School

Team Name; GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score; 46

1 104 Lance Sallee 16:30:50.16 16:48:19.95 00:17:29.78 2 11 M VBoys5K Guthrie High School

2 106 Tyler Waggoner 16:30:50.16 16:48:38.00 00:17:47.83 4 11 M VBoys5K Guthrie High School

3 100 Waylon Ball 16:30:50.16 16:48:48.64 00:17:58.47 6 12 M VBoys5K Guthrie High School

4 103 Gideon Hiel 16:30:50.16 16:49:30.16 00:18:39.99 15 9 M VBoys5K Guthrie High School

5 13 Eli Fortney 16:30:50.16 16:49:41.58 00:18:51.41 19 9 M VBoys5K Guthrie High School

6 102 Landen Dixon 16:30:50.16 16:49:43.84 00:18:53.67 20 9 M VBoys5K Guthrie High School

7 101 Jexton Colbert 16:30:50.16 16:50:15.36 00:19:25.19 23 9 M VBoys5K Guthrie High School

Team Name; COLLINSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score; 72

1 91 Aaron Shiever 16:30:50.16 16:47:48.36 00:16:58.19 1 12 M VBoys5K Collinsville High School

2 86 Gabe Baughman 16:30:50.16 16:48:48.66 00:17:58.49 8 10 M VBoys5K Collinsville High School

3 88 Harry Henslick 16:30:50.16 16:49:13.54 00:18:23.37 12 11 M VBoys5K Collinsville High School

4 90 Marcus Ross 16:30:50.16 16:50:28.47 00:19:38.30 25 11 M VBoys5K Collinsville High School

5 92 Ethan Wilson 16:30:50.16 16:50:31.27 00:19:41.10 26 11 M VBoys5K Collinsville High School

6 89 Dustin Jennings 16:30:50.16 16:51:35.63 00:20:45.46 31 9 M VBoys5K Collinsville High School

7 87 Luke Dean 16:30:50.16 16:51:41.02 00:20:50.85 32 12 M VBoys5K Collinsville High School

Team Name; SAPULPA HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score; 101

1 130 Jaxson Lary 16:30:50.16 16:49:33.87 00:18:43.70 16 11 M VBoys5K Sapulpa High School

2 128 Jackson Harwood 16:30:50.16 16:49:39.37 00:18:49.20 18 10 M VBoys5K Sapulpa High School

3 134 Luis Nunez 16:30:50.16 16:49:55.24 00:19:05.07 21 10 M VBoys5K Sapulpa High School

4 136 Brian Slone 16:30:50.16 16:50:10.35 00:19:20.18 22 10 M VBoys5K Sapulpa High School

5 125 Titus Ellis 16:30:50.16 16:50:17.16 00:19:26.99 24 9 M VBoys5K Sapulpa High School

6 123 Joseph Breshears 16:30:50.16 16:50:33.04 00:19:42.87 27 9 M VBoys5K Sapulpa High School

7 133 Trystin Mileshoggatt 16:30:50.16 16:51:52.41 00:21:02.24 33 12 M VBoys5K Sapulpa High School

Team Name; GLENPOOL HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score; 140

1 99 Kade Shields 16:30:50.16 16:49:17.89 00:18:27.72 13 10 M VBoys5K Glenpool High School

2 93 Jaxon Hilburn 16:30:50.16 16:51:17.88 00:20:27.71 28 12 M VBoys5K Glenpool High School

3 97 Raul Pena 16:30:50.16 16:51:30.65 00:20:40.48 30 9 M VBoys5K Glenpool High School

4 96 Parker Owens 16:30:50.16 16:52:08.80 00:21:18.63 34 10 M VBoys5K Glenpool High School

5 98 James Reynolds 16:30:50.16 16:52:12.91 00:21:22.74 35 11 M VBoys5K Glenpool High School

6 94 Carson Kendrick 16:30:50.16 16:53:38.05 00:22:47.88 37 9 M VBoys5K Glenpool High School

Team Name; MINGO VALLEY CHRISTIAN HIGH SCHOOL
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Cross Country Report  9/30/2021 9:17:03 PM
Place Bib # Name Gun Start Finish Gun Elapsed Rank Age Gender Division Team Name

Team Score; 147

1 115 Solomon Higgins 16:30:50.16 16:48:40.74 00:17:50.57 5 11 M VBoys5K Mingo Valley Christian High School

2 117 Alex Savage 16:30:50.16 16:51:25.44 00:20:35.27 29 11 M VBoys5K Mingo Valley Christian High School

3 118 Nathan Tinkler 16:30:50.16 16:53:12.41 00:22:22.24 36 12 M VBoys5K Mingo Valley Christian High School

4 114 Reik Barrack 16:30:50.16 16:54:08.42 00:23:18.25 38 11 M VBoys5K Mingo Valley Christian High School

5 116 JT Rothrock 16:30:50.16 16:54:28.08 00:23:37.91 39 9 M VBoys5K Mingo Valley Christian High School

Division; VBoys5K

Place  Score   Team Name

1          40        THOMAS EDISON HIGH SCHOOL

2          46        GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL

3          72        COLLINSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

4         101        SAPULPA HIGH SCHOOL

5         140        GLENPOOL HIGH SCHOOL

6         147        MINGO VALLEY CHRISTIAN HIGH SCHOOL

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

CLEVELAND HIGH SCHOOL

WEBSTER HIGH SCHOOL
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Overall Race Results Report  9/30/2021 9:21:31 PM
Place Bib # Name Chip Start Gun Start Finish Chip Elapsed Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

DIVISION: VBoys5K

1 91 Aaron Shiever 16:30:50.16 16:30:50.16 16:47:48.36 00:16:58.19 00:16:58.19 12 M VBoys5K
2 104 Lance Sallee 16:30:50.16 16:30:50.16 16:48:19.95 00:17:29.78 00:17:29.78 11 M VBoys5K
3 138 Zachary King 16:30:50.16 16:30:50.16 16:48:29.33 00:17:39.16 00:17:39.16 10 M VBoys5K
4 106 Tyler Waggoner 16:30:50.16 16:30:50.16 16:48:38.00 00:17:47.83 00:17:47.83 11 M VBoys5K
5 115 Solomon Higgins 16:30:50.16 16:30:50.16 16:48:40.74 00:17:50.57 00:17:50.57 11 M VBoys5K
6 100 Waylon Ball 16:30:50.16 16:30:50.16 16:48:48.64 00:17:58.47 00:17:58.47 12 M VBoys5K
7 143 Henry Zoellner 16:30:50.16 16:30:50.16 16:48:48.65 00:17:58.48 00:17:58.48 9 M VBoys5K
8 86 Gabe Baughman 16:30:50.16 16:30:50.16 16:48:48.66 00:17:58.49 00:17:58.49 10 M VBoys5K
9 139 Anthony Manipella 16:30:50.16 16:30:50.16 16:48:51.41 00:18:01.24 00:18:01.24 12 M VBoys5K
10 140 Marlon Mcfalls 16:30:50.16 16:30:50.16 16:48:51.79 00:18:01.62 00:18:01.62 12 M VBoys5K
11 141 Jacob Roby 16:30:50.16 16:30:50.16 16:49:02.31 00:18:12.14 00:18:12.14 11 M VBoys5K
12 88 Harry Henslick 16:30:50.16 16:30:50.16 16:49:13.54 00:18:23.37 00:18:23.37 11 M VBoys5K
13 99 Kade Shields 16:30:50.16 16:30:50.16 16:49:17.89 00:18:27.72 00:18:27.72 10 M VBoys5K
14 137 Hank Fabian 16:30:50.16 16:30:50.16 16:49:28.39 00:18:38.22 00:18:38.22 11 M VBoys5K
15 103 Gideon Hiel 16:30:50.16 16:30:50.16 16:49:30.16 00:18:39.99 00:18:39.99 9 M VBoys5K
16 83 Connor Davidson 16:30:50.16 16:30:50.16 16:49:30.97 00:18:40.80 00:18:40.80 11 M VBoys5K
17 130 Jaxson Lary 16:30:50.16 16:30:50.16 16:49:33.87 00:18:43.70 00:18:43.70 11 M VBoys5K
18 142 Luke Van Dalsem 16:30:50.16 16:30:50.16 16:49:36.87 00:18:46.70 00:18:46.70 12 M VBoys5K
19 128 Jackson Harwood 16:30:50.16 16:30:50.16 16:49:39.37 00:18:49.20 00:18:49.20 10 M VBoys5K
20 84 Kyler Kauk 16:30:50.16 16:30:50.16 16:49:40.88 00:18:50.71 00:18:50.71 12 M VBoys5K
21 13 Eli Fortney 16:30:50.16 16:30:50.16 16:49:41.58 00:18:51.41 00:18:51.41 9 M VBoys5K
22 102 Landen Dixon 16:30:50.16 16:30:50.16 16:49:43.84 00:18:53.67 00:18:53.67 9 M VBoys5K
23 134 Luis Nunez 16:30:50.16 16:30:50.16 16:49:55.24 00:19:05.07 00:19:05.07 10 M VBoys5K
24 136 Brian Slone 16:30:50.16 16:30:50.16 16:50:10.35 00:19:20.18 00:19:20.18 10 M VBoys5K
25 101 Jexton Colbert 16:30:50.16 16:30:50.16 16:50:15.36 00:19:25.19 00:19:25.19 9 M VBoys5K
26 125 Titus Ellis 16:30:50.16 16:30:50.16 16:50:17.16 00:19:26.99 00:19:26.99 9 M VBoys5K
27 90 Marcus Ross 16:30:50.16 16:30:50.16 16:50:28.47 00:19:38.30 00:19:38.30 11 M VBoys5K
28 92 Ethan Wilson 16:30:50.16 16:30:50.16 16:50:31.27 00:19:41.10 00:19:41.10 11 M VBoys5K
29 123 Joseph Breshears 16:30:50.16 16:30:50.16 16:50:33.04 00:19:42.87 00:19:42.87 9 M VBoys5K
30 93 Jaxon Hilburn 16:30:50.16 16:30:50.16 16:51:17.88 00:20:27.71 00:20:27.71 12 M VBoys5K
31 85 Shawn Metzer 16:30:50.16 16:30:50.16 16:51:20.74 00:20:30.57 00:20:30.57 11 M VBoys5K
32 117 Alex Savage 16:30:50.16 16:30:50.16 16:51:25.44 00:20:35.27 00:20:35.27 11 M VBoys5K
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Overall Race Results Report  9/30/2021 9:21:31 PM
Place Bib # Name Chip Start Gun Start Finish Chip Elapsed Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

33 97 Raul Pena 16:30:50.16 16:30:50.16 16:51:30.65 00:20:40.48 00:20:40.48 9 M VBoys5K
34 89 Dustin Jennings 16:30:50.16 16:30:50.16 16:51:35.63 00:20:45.46 00:20:45.46 9 M VBoys5K
35 87 Luke Dean 16:30:50.16 16:30:50.16 16:51:41.02 00:20:50.85 00:20:50.85 12 M VBoys5K
36 133 Trystin Mileshoggatt 16:30:50.16 16:30:50.16 16:51:52.41 00:21:02.24 00:21:02.24 12 M VBoys5K
37 96 Parker Owens 16:30:50.16 16:30:50.16 16:52:08.80 00:21:18.63 00:21:18.63 10 M VBoys5K
38 98 James Reynolds 16:30:50.16 16:30:50.16 16:52:12.91 00:21:22.74 00:21:22.74 11 M VBoys5K
39 118 Nathan Tinkler 16:30:50.16 16:30:50.16 16:53:12.41 00:22:22.24 00:22:22.24 12 M VBoys5K
40 148 Christopher Stafford 16:30:50.16 16:30:50.16 16:53:37.53 00:22:47.36 00:22:47.36 10 M VBoys5K
41 94 Carson Kendrick 16:30:50.16 16:30:50.16 16:53:38.05 00:22:47.88 00:22:47.88 9 M VBoys5K
42 145 Jose Cruz 16:30:50.16 16:30:50.16 16:54:07.54 00:23:17.37 00:23:17.37 11 M VBoys5K
43 114 Reik Barrack 16:30:50.16 16:30:50.16 16:54:08.42 00:23:18.25 00:23:18.25 11 M VBoys5K
44 116 JT Rothrock 16:30:50.16 16:30:50.16 16:54:28.08 00:23:37.91 00:23:37.91 9 M VBoys5K
45 146 Abel Ladd 16:30:50.16 16:30:50.16 17:03:30.00 00:32:39.83 00:32:39.83 11 M VBoys5K
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Cross Country Report  9/30/2021 9:18:18 PM
Place Bib # Name Gun Start Finish Gun Elapsed Rank Age Gender Division Team Name

Division; JVGirls5K

Team Name; GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score; 16

1 53 Cameron Ireton 16:59:57.95 17:24:09.72 00:24:11.76 1 10 F JVGirls5K Guthrie High School

2 169 Sara Smith 16:59:57.95 17:24:12.48 00:24:14.52 2 12 F JVGirls5K Guthrie High School

3 54 Kaitlyn Leuty 16:59:57.95 17:24:39.32 00:24:41.36 3 12 F JVGirls5K Guthrie High School

4 52 Sage Duehning 16:59:57.95 17:24:46.22 00:24:48.26 4 12 F JVGirls5K Guthrie High School

5 55 Sue Meshew 16:59:57.95 17:25:30.99 00:25:33.03 6 11 F JVGirls5K Guthrie High School

6 56 Caitlyn Pollard 16:59:57.95 17:26:59.79 00:27:01.83 8 11 F JVGirls5K Guthrie High School

Team Name; SAPULPA HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score; 42

1 68 Baylie Coleman 16:59:57.95 17:25:26.48 00:25:28.52 5 11 F JVGirls5K Sapulpa High School

2 76 Kate Stoneking 16:59:57.95 17:26:34.42 00:26:36.46 7 10 F JVGirls5K Sapulpa High School

3 64 Grace Baker 16:59:57.95 17:28:06.11 00:28:08.15 9 10 F JVGirls5K Sapulpa High School

4 78 Hannah Williams 16:59:57.95 17:30:31.15 00:30:33.19 10 10 F JVGirls5K Sapulpa High School

5 71 Emmalee Griffin 16:59:57.95 17:44:30.00 00:44:32.04 11 10 F JVGirls5K Sapulpa High School

6 65 Taylor Bilby 16:59:57.95 16:22:27.98 23:22:30.02 12 10 F JVGirls5K Sapulpa High School

Division; JVGirls5K

Place  Score   Team Name

1          16        GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL

2          42        SAPULPA HIGH SCHOOL

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

COLLINSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

GLENPOOL HIGH SCHOOL

THOMAS EDISON HIGH SCHOOL
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Overall Race Results Report  9/30/2021 9:22:03 PM
Place Bib # Name Chip Start Gun Start Finish Chip Elapsed Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

DIVISION: JVGirls5K

1 53 Cameron Ireton 16:59:57.95 16:59:57.95 17:24:09.72 00:24:11.76 00:24:11.76 10 F JVGirls5K
2 169 Sara Smith 16:59:57.95 16:59:57.95 17:24:12.48 00:24:14.52 00:24:14.52 12 F JVGirls5K
3 54 Kaitlyn Leuty 16:59:57.95 16:59:57.95 17:24:39.32 00:24:41.36 00:24:41.36 12 F JVGirls5K
4 52 Sage Duehning 16:59:57.95 16:59:57.95 17:24:46.22 00:24:48.26 00:24:48.26 12 F JVGirls5K
5 68 Baylie Coleman 16:59:57.95 16:59:57.95 17:25:26.48 00:25:28.52 00:25:28.52 11 F JVGirls5K
6 55 Sue Meshew 16:59:57.95 16:59:57.95 17:25:30.99 00:25:33.03 00:25:33.03 11 F JVGirls5K
7 76 Kate Stoneking 16:59:57.95 16:59:57.95 17:26:34.42 00:26:36.46 00:26:36.46 10 F JVGirls5K
8 56 Caitlyn Pollard 16:59:57.95 16:59:57.95 17:26:59.79 00:27:01.83 00:27:01.83 11 F JVGirls5K
9 42 Madeline Peters 16:59:57.95 16:59:57.95 17:27:17.30 00:27:19.34 00:27:19.34 11 F JVGirls5K
10 64 Grace Baker 16:59:57.95 16:59:57.95 17:28:06.11 00:28:08.15 00:28:08.15 10 F JVGirls5K
11 45 Hannah Holmes 16:59:57.95 16:59:57.95 17:28:52.00 00:28:54.04 00:28:54.04 12 F JVGirls5K
12 50 Cameron Price 16:59:57.95 16:59:57.95 17:30:18.49 00:30:20.53 00:30:20.53 9 F JVGirls5K
13 78 Hannah Williams 16:59:57.95 16:59:57.95 17:30:31.15 00:30:33.19 00:30:33.19 10 F JVGirls5K
14 48 Angelina Munoz 16:59:57.95 16:59:57.95 17:31:48.07 00:31:50.11 00:31:50.11 9 F JVGirls5K
15 47 Fey Leyva 16:59:57.95 16:59:57.95 17:32:08.15 00:32:10.19 00:32:10.19 10 F JVGirls5K
16 79 Alexis Bronson 16:59:57.95 16:59:57.95 17:33:19.33 00:33:21.37 00:33:21.37 12 F JVGirls5K
17 82 Chrinasia Elbert 16:59:57.95 16:59:57.95 17:37:47.49 00:37:49.53 00:37:49.53 11 F JVGirls5K
18 71 Emmalee Griffin 16:59:57.95 16:59:57.95 17:44:30.00 00:44:32.04 00:44:32.04 10 F JVGirls5K
19 65 Taylor Bilby 16:59:57.95 16:59:57.95 16:22:27.98 23:22:30.02 23:22:30.02 10 F JVGirls5K
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Cross Country Report  9/30/2021 9:18:57 PM
Place Bib # Name Gun Start Finish Gun Elapsed Rank Age Gender Division Team Name

Division; JVBoys5K

Team Name; THOMAS EDISON HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score; 23

1 37 Garrett Lamborn 17:34:50.92 17:52:33.46 00:17:42.53 1 10 M JVBoys5K Thomas Edison High School

2 28 Henry Archer 17:34:50.92 17:54:07.92 00:19:16.99 4 12 M JVBoys5K Thomas Edison High School

3 31 Connor Berg 17:34:50.92 17:54:07.93 00:19:17.00 5 11 M JVBoys5K Thomas Edison High School

4 34 Cooper Cook 17:34:50.92 17:54:10.54 00:19:19.61 6 12 M JVBoys5K Thomas Edison High School

5 32 Joshua Blanchard 17:34:50.92 17:54:17.33 00:19:26.40 7 9 M JVBoys5K Thomas Edison High School

6 39 Jaden Schlemme 17:34:50.92 17:55:54.09 00:21:03.16 12 9 M JVBoys5K Thomas Edison High School

7 33 Grant Brewer 17:34:50.92 17:56:07.35 00:21:16.42 17 9 M JVBoys5K Thomas Edison High School

Team Name; GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score; 52

1 18 Riley Wilkerson 17:34:50.92 17:53:59.57 00:19:08.64 3 9 M JVBoys5K Guthrie High School

2 16 Maddox Obrien 17:34:50.92 17:55:03.96 00:20:13.03 8 9 M JVBoys5K Guthrie High School

3 12 Lael Dreessen 17:34:50.92 17:55:10.20 00:20:19.27 9 10 M JVBoys5K Guthrie High School

4 17 Zeb Talley 17:34:50.92 17:55:47.79 00:20:56.86 11 9 M JVBoys5K Guthrie High School

5 10 James Bickell 17:34:50.92 17:58:02.95 00:23:12.02 21 9 M JVBoys5K Guthrie High School

6 15 Dayton Hoaglin 17:34:50.92 17:58:50.25 00:23:59.32 22 9 M JVBoys5K Guthrie High School

Team Name; SAPULPA HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score; 60

1 131 Clayton McCullough 17:34:50.92 17:53:35.20 00:18:44.27 2 9 M JVBoys5K Sapulpa High School

2 127 Will Graves 17:34:50.92 17:55:42.86 00:20:51.93 10 12 M JVBoys5K Sapulpa High School

3 132 Conner Mcghee 17:34:50.92 17:55:55.23 00:21:04.30 13 12 M JVBoys5K Sapulpa High School

4 126 Braden Fuller 17:34:50.92 17:56:05.13 00:21:14.20 16 11 M JVBoys5K Sapulpa High School

5 129 Kayden Lafave 17:34:50.92 17:56:54.77 00:22:03.84 19 12 M JVBoys5K Sapulpa High School

Team Name; COLLINSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score; 90

1 1 Brandon Arnold 17:34:50.92 17:55:56.77 00:21:05.84 14 11 M JVBoys5K Collinsville High School

2 4 Alex Perez 17:34:50.92 17:56:03.13 00:21:12.20 15 10 M JVBoys5K Collinsville High School

3 3 Nathan Enyart 17:34:50.92 17:56:24.40 00:21:33.47 18 9 M JVBoys5K Collinsville High School

4 6 Mackay Sally 17:34:50.92 17:57:41.26 00:22:50.33 20 12 M JVBoys5K Collinsville High School

5 2 Tucker Captain 17:34:50.92 18:00:05.40 00:25:14.47 23 10 M JVBoys5K Collinsville High School

6 5 Braxton Richardson 17:34:50.92 18:04:07.98 00:29:17.05 24 10 M JVBoys5K Collinsville High School

Division; JVBoys5K

Place  Score   Team Name

1          23        THOMAS EDISON HIGH SCHOOL

2          52        GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL

3          60        SAPULPA HIGH SCHOOL

4          90        COLLINSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
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Cross Country Report  9/30/2021 9:18:58 PM
Place Bib # Name Gun Start Finish Gun Elapsed Rank Age Gender Division Team Name

OWASSO FALCONS

GLENPOOL HIGH SCHOOL

OWASSO PREP HIGH SCHOOL
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Overall Race Results Report  9/30/2021 9:26:28 PM
Place Bib # Name Chip Start Gun Start Finish Chip Elapsed Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

DIVISION: JVBoys5K

1 37 Garrett Lamborn 17:34:50.92 17:34:50.92 17:52:33.46 00:17:42.53 00:17:42.53 10 M JVBoys5K
2 131 Clayton McCullough 17:34:50.92 17:34:50.92 17:53:35.20 00:18:44.27 00:18:44.27 9 M JVBoys5K
3 18 Riley Wilkerson 17:34:50.92 17:34:50.92 17:53:59.57 00:19:08.64 00:19:08.64 9 M JVBoys5K
4 28 Henry Archer 17:34:50.92 17:34:50.92 17:54:07.92 00:19:16.99 00:19:16.99 12 M JVBoys5K
5 31 Connor Berg 17:34:50.92 17:34:50.92 17:54:07.93 00:19:17.00 00:19:17.00 11 M JVBoys5K
6 34 Cooper Cook 17:34:50.92 17:34:50.92 17:54:10.54 00:19:19.61 00:19:19.61 12 M JVBoys5K
7 32 Joshua Blanchard 17:34:50.92 17:34:50.92 17:54:17.33 00:19:26.40 00:19:26.40 9 M JVBoys5K
8 16 Maddox Obrien 17:34:50.92 17:34:50.92 17:55:03.96 00:20:13.03 00:20:13.03 9 M JVBoys5K
9 12 Lael Dreessen 17:34:50.92 17:34:50.92 17:55:10.20 00:20:19.27 00:20:19.27 10 M JVBoys5K
10 24 Blake Gormley 17:34:50.92 17:34:50.92 17:55:16.09 00:20:25.16 00:20:25.16 10 M JVBoys5K
11 25 Eleazar Mcneal 17:34:50.92 17:34:50.92 17:55:17.20 00:20:26.27 00:20:26.27 9 M JVBoys5K
12 127 Will Graves 17:34:50.92 17:34:50.92 17:55:42.86 00:20:51.93 00:20:51.93 12 M JVBoys5K
13 17 Zeb Talley 17:34:50.92 17:34:50.92 17:55:47.79 00:20:56.86 00:20:56.86 9 M JVBoys5K
14 39 Jaden Schlemme 17:34:50.92 17:34:50.92 17:55:54.09 00:21:03.16 00:21:03.16 9 M JVBoys5K
15 132 Conner Mcghee 17:34:50.92 17:34:50.92 17:55:55.23 00:21:04.30 00:21:04.30 12 M JVBoys5K
16 1 Brandon Arnold 17:34:50.92 17:34:50.92 17:55:56.77 00:21:05.84 00:21:05.84 11 M JVBoys5K
17 4 Alex Perez 17:34:50.92 17:34:50.92 17:56:03.13 00:21:12.20 00:21:12.20 10 M JVBoys5K
18 126 Braden Fuller 17:34:50.92 17:34:50.92 17:56:05.13 00:21:14.20 00:21:14.20 11 M JVBoys5K
19 33 Grant Brewer 17:34:50.92 17:34:50.92 17:56:07.35 00:21:16.42 00:21:16.42 9 M JVBoys5K
20 36 Dalton Keener 17:34:50.92 17:34:50.92 17:56:14.24 00:21:23.31 00:21:23.31 12 M JVBoys5K
21 3 Nathan Enyart 17:34:50.92 17:34:50.92 17:56:24.40 00:21:33.47 00:21:33.47 9 M JVBoys5K
22 38 Beau Ryan 17:34:50.92 17:34:50.92 17:56:48.27 00:21:57.34 00:21:57.34 12 M JVBoys5K
23 129 Kayden Lafave 17:34:50.92 17:34:50.92 17:56:54.77 00:22:03.84 00:22:03.84 12 M JVBoys5K
24 8 Kaden Prince 17:34:50.92 17:34:50.92 17:57:24.65 00:22:33.72 00:22:33.72 9 M JVBoys5K
25 41 Grant Yost 17:34:50.92 17:34:50.92 17:57:36.84 00:22:45.91 00:22:45.91 12 M JVBoys5K
26 6 Mackay Sally 17:34:50.92 17:34:50.92 17:57:41.26 00:22:50.33 00:22:50.33 12 M JVBoys5K
27 35 Hayden Holt 17:34:50.92 17:34:50.92 17:57:48.40 00:22:57.47 00:22:57.47 9 M JVBoys5K
28 10 James Bickell 17:34:50.92 17:34:50.92 17:58:02.95 00:23:12.02 00:23:12.02 9 M JVBoys5K
29 30 Hugh Baxter 17:34:50.92 17:34:50.92 17:58:02.96 00:23:12.03 00:23:12.03 9 M JVBoys5K
30 15 Dayton Hoaglin 17:34:50.92 17:34:50.92 17:58:50.25 00:23:59.32 00:23:59.32 9 M JVBoys5K
31 9 Ryker Tiger 17:34:50.92 17:34:50.92 17:58:59.10 00:24:08.17 00:24:08.17 9 M JVBoys5K
32 40 Gabe Van Dalsem 17:34:50.92 17:34:50.92 17:59:12.21 00:24:21.28 00:24:21.28 9 M JVBoys5K
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Overall Race Results Report  9/30/2021 9:26:29 PM
Place Bib # Name Chip Start Gun Start Finish Chip Elapsed Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

33 2 Tucker Captain 17:34:50.92 17:34:50.92 18:00:05.40 00:25:14.47 00:25:14.47 10 M JVBoys5K
34 7 Drenzel Garridovieyra 17:34:50.92 17:34:50.92 18:00:34.53 00:25:43.60 00:25:43.60 9 M JVBoys5K
35 5 Braxton Richardson 17:34:50.92 17:34:50.92 18:04:07.98 00:29:17.05 00:29:17.05 10 M JVBoys5K
36 27 Noah Risinger 17:34:50.92 17:34:50.92 18:04:11.45 00:29:20.52 00:29:20.52 9 M JVBoys5K
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Cross Country Report  9/30/2021 9:19:34 PM
Place Bib # Name Gun Start Finish Gun Elapsed Rank Age Gender Division Team Name

Division; MSGirls

Team Name; CLEVELAND MIDDLE SCHOOL

Team Score; 36

1 408 Emmy Southward 18:04:58.08 18:15:42.96 00:10:44.87 3 8 F MSGirls Cleveland Middle School

2 406 Raegin Sanders 18:04:58.08 18:15:45.57 00:10:47.48 5 6 F MSGirls Cleveland Middle School

3 400 Kidan Logsdon 18:04:58.08 18:15:45.58 00:10:47.49 6 7 F MSGirls Cleveland Middle School

4 398 Jillian Gudenkauf 18:04:58.08 18:16:10.89 00:11:12.80 8 6 F MSGirls Cleveland Middle School

5 404 Kasey Metzer 18:04:58.08 18:16:19.87 00:11:21.78 14 7 F MSGirls Cleveland Middle School

6 397 Hallie Collins 18:04:58.08 18:16:43.91 00:11:45.82 20 7 F MSGirls Cleveland Middle School

7 403 Paityn Mcwhirt 18:04:58.08 18:16:55.02 00:11:56.93 23 6 F MSGirls Cleveland Middle School

Team Name; GLENPOOL JUNIOR HIGH

Team Score; 74

1 435 Aiyanna Gibson 18:04:58.08 18:15:06.00 00:10:07.91 1 7 F MSGirls Glenpool Junior High

2 436 Kaylee Kendrick 18:04:58.08 18:16:12.28 00:11:14.19 9 8 F MSGirls Glenpool Junior High

3 441 Payton Wilhite 18:04:58.08 18:16:16.91 00:11:18.82 11 6 F MSGirls Glenpool Junior High

4 433 Aria Factor 18:04:58.08 18:16:21.21 00:11:23.12 15 8 F MSGirls Glenpool Junior High

5 432 Paige Boyd 18:04:58.08 18:18:09.70 00:13:11.61 38 8 F MSGirls Glenpool Junior High

6 434 Lillian Fitzl 18:04:58.08 18:19:05.98 00:14:07.89 46 7 F MSGirls Glenpool Junior High

7 440 Kaylen Stephens 18:04:58.08 18:19:07.40 00:14:09.31 47 8 F MSGirls Glenpool Junior High

Team Name; SAPULPA JUNIOR HIGH

Team Score; 79

1 597 Laney Madden 18:04:58.08 18:16:12.62 00:11:14.53 10 8 F MSGirls Sapulpa Junior High

2 589 Skylar Dunkelberger 18:04:58.08 18:16:19.85 00:11:21.76 13 7 F MSGirls Sapulpa Junior High

3 596 Keana Littlebear 18:04:58.08 18:16:28.94 00:11:30.85 16 7 F MSGirls Sapulpa Junior High

4 594 Keeley Lary 18:04:58.08 18:16:37.17 00:11:39.08 19 6 F MSGirls Sapulpa Junior High

5 587 Kaydence Coleman 18:04:58.08 18:16:46.45 00:11:48.36 21 7 F MSGirls Sapulpa Junior High

6 593 Molly Lafevers 18:04:58.08 18:17:01.35 00:12:03.26 25 6 F MSGirls Sapulpa Junior High

7 578 Ruby Beatty 18:04:58.08 18:17:03.42 00:12:05.33 26 6 F MSGirls Sapulpa Junior High

Team Name; EDISON MIDDLE SCHOOL

Team Score; 86

1 422 Jade Burnett 18:04:58.08 18:15:26.21 00:10:28.12 2 8 F MSGirls Edison Middle School

2 429 Valerie Porras 18:04:58.08 18:16:04.66 00:11:06.57 7 7 F MSGirls Edison Middle School

3 425 Alannys Doblano 18:04:58.08 18:16:17.32 00:11:19.23 12 8 F MSGirls Edison Middle School

4 428 Eileen Murillo 18:04:58.08 18:17:18.72 00:12:20.63 28 8 F MSGirls Edison Middle School

5 427 Kristen Mccormick 18:04:58.08 18:17:51.96 00:12:53.87 37 8 F MSGirls Edison Middle School

6 430 Nola Tompkins 18:04:58.08 18:18:51.88 00:13:53.79 42 8 F MSGirls Edison Middle School

Team Name; MANNFORD MIDDLE SCHOOL

Team Score; 123

1 480 Emmy Firey 18:04:58.08 18:16:36.66 00:11:38.57 18 8 F MSGirls Mannford Middle School

2 470 Khloe Brazeal 18:04:58.08 18:16:50.42 00:11:52.33 22 7 F MSGirls Mannford Middle School

3 486 Addison Pehrson 18:04:58.08 18:16:56.66 00:11:58.57 24 7 F MSGirls Mannford Middle School

4 489 Trinity Tuell 18:04:58.08 18:17:25.03 00:12:26.94 29 8 F MSGirls Mannford Middle School

5 476 Kellyn Collins 18:04:58.08 18:17:32.54 00:12:34.45 30 8 F MSGirls Mannford Middle School
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Cross Country Report  9/30/2021 9:19:35 PM
Place Bib # Name Gun Start Finish Gun Elapsed Rank Age Gender Division Team Name

6 481 Madi Hale 18:04:58.08 18:17:39.75 00:12:41.66 31 8 F MSGirls Mannford Middle School

7 469 Peyton Arnold 18:04:58.08 18:17:39.76 00:12:41.67 32 8 F MSGirls Mannford Middle School

Team Name; COLLINSVILLE JUNIOR HIGH

Team Score; 126

1 413 Ella Lindsey 18:04:58.08 18:15:43.99 00:10:45.90 4 7 F MSGirls Collinsville Junior High

2 415 Maci Marshall 18:04:58.08 18:16:31.84 00:11:33.75 17 8 F MSGirls Collinsville Junior High

3 412 Ava Lanik 18:04:58.08 18:17:41.77 00:12:43.68 34 7 F MSGirls Collinsville Junior High

4 411 Audrey Kelley 18:04:58.08 18:17:48.39 00:12:50.30 35 7 F MSGirls Collinsville Junior High

5 414 Emmalee Lyon 18:04:58.08 18:17:51.95 00:12:53.86 36 8 F MSGirls Collinsville Junior High

6 418 Cheyenne Vassmer 18:04:58.08 18:18:57.47 00:13:59.38 44 7 F MSGirls Collinsville Junior High

7 419 Nora Wallstein 18:04:58.08 18:19:27.81 00:14:29.72 48 8 F MSGirls Collinsville Junior High

Team Name; CARVER MIDDLE SCHOOL

Team Score; 180

1 394 Sydney Pollard 18:04:58.08 18:17:14.50 00:12:16.41 27 7 F MSGirls Carver Middle School

2 393 Adrielle Lloyd 18:04:58.08 18:17:41.03 00:12:42.94 33 7 F MSGirls Carver Middle School

3 386 Aniya Bryant 18:04:58.08 18:18:16.10 00:13:18.01 39 6 F MSGirls Carver Middle School

4 391 Bellamia Johnston 18:04:58.08 18:18:37.93 00:13:39.84 40 7 F MSGirls Carver Middle School

5 387 Lucia Carter 18:04:58.08 18:18:49.93 00:13:51.84 41 6 F MSGirls Carver Middle School

6 392 Adedolisdi KrehbielBurton 18:04:58.08 18:18:57.46 00:13:59.37 43 6 F MSGirls Carver Middle School

7 396 Ryan Woolley 18:04:58.08 18:19:01.95 00:14:03.86 45 6 F MSGirls Carver Middle School

Division; MSGirls

Place  Score   Team Name

1          36        CLEVELAND MIDDLE SCHOOL

2          74        GLENPOOL JUNIOR HIGH

3          79        SAPULPA JUNIOR HIGH

4          86        EDISON MIDDLE SCHOOL

5         123        MANNFORD MIDDLE SCHOOL

6         126        COLLINSVILLE JUNIOR HIGH

7         180        CARVER MIDDLE SCHOOL

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

ST. PIUS X SCHOOL (MS)

MARQUETTE MIDDLE SCHOOL

OKLAHOMA CHEETAH

OWASSO PREP MIDDLE SCH

OWASSO FALCONS

MINGO VALLEY CHRISTIAN MS
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Overall Race Results Report  9/30/2021 9:26:56 PM
Place Bib # Name Chip Start Gun Start Finish Chip Elapsed Gun Elapsed Age Gender Division

DIVISION: MSGirls

1 435 Aiyanna Gibson 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:15:06.00 00:10:07.91 00:10:07.91 7 F MSGirls
2 422 Jade Burnett 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:15:26.21 00:10:28.12 00:10:28.12 8 F MSGirls
3 910 Taylor Davenport 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:15:40.32 00:10:42.23 00:10:42.23 7 F MSGirls
4 408 Emmy Southward 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:15:42.96 00:10:44.87 00:10:44.87 8 F MSGirls
5 413 Ella Lindsey 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:15:43.99 00:10:45.90 00:10:45.90 7 F MSGirls
6 406 Raegin Sanders 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:15:45.57 00:10:47.48 00:10:47.48 6 F MSGirls
7 400 Kidan Logsdon 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:15:45.58 00:10:47.49 00:10:47.49 7 F MSGirls
8 913 Isabel Swiney 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:16:04.32 00:11:06.23 00:11:06.23 7 F MSGirls
9 429 Valerie Porras 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:16:04.66 00:11:06.57 00:11:06.57 7 F MSGirls
10 493 Rubie Gross 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:16:09.93 00:11:11.84 00:11:11.84 5 F MSGirls
11 398 Jillian Gudenkauf 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:16:10.89 00:11:12.80 00:11:12.80 6 F MSGirls
12 436 Kaylee Kendrick 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:16:12.28 00:11:14.19 00:11:14.19 8 F MSGirls
13 597 Laney Madden 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:16:12.62 00:11:14.53 00:11:14.53 8 F MSGirls
14 441 Payton Wilhite 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:16:16.91 00:11:18.82 00:11:18.82 6 F MSGirls
15 425 Alannys Doblano 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:16:17.32 00:11:19.23 00:11:19.23 8 F MSGirls
16 589 Skylar Dunkelberger 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:16:19.85 00:11:21.76 00:11:21.76 7 F MSGirls
17 570 Lucy Donohue 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:16:19.86 00:11:21.77 00:11:21.77 8 F MSGirls
18 404 Kasey Metzer 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:16:19.87 00:11:21.78 00:11:21.78 7 F MSGirls
19 433 Aria Factor 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:16:21.21 00:11:23.12 00:11:23.12 8 F MSGirls
20 596 Keana Littlebear 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:16:28.94 00:11:30.85 00:11:30.85 7 F MSGirls
21 415 Maci Marshall 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:16:31.84 00:11:33.75 00:11:33.75 8 F MSGirls
22 480 Emmy Firey 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:16:36.66 00:11:38.57 00:11:38.57 8 F MSGirls
23 594 Keeley Lary 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:16:37.17 00:11:39.08 00:11:39.08 6 F MSGirls
24 495 Ellanor Stoermer 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:16:42.08 00:11:43.99 00:11:43.99 6 F MSGirls
25 397 Hallie Collins 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:16:43.91 00:11:45.82 00:11:45.82 7 F MSGirls
26 587 Kaydence Coleman 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:16:46.45 00:11:48.36 00:11:48.36 7 F MSGirls
27 470 Khloe Brazeal 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:16:50.42 00:11:52.33 00:11:52.33 7 F MSGirls
28 494 Lydia Selman 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:16:52.36 00:11:54.27 00:11:54.27 6 F MSGirls
29 403 Paityn Mcwhirt 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:16:55.02 00:11:56.93 00:11:56.93 6 F MSGirls
30 486 Addison Pehrson 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:16:56.66 00:11:58.57 00:11:58.57 7 F MSGirls
31 593 Molly Lafevers 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:17:01.35 00:12:03.26 00:12:03.26 6 F MSGirls
32 578 Ruby Beatty 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:17:03.42 00:12:05.33 00:12:05.33 6 F MSGirls
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33 574 Lyzah Bayne 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:17:05.33 00:12:07.24 00:12:07.24 7 F MSGirls
34 576 Kailey Asher 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:17:09.61 00:12:11.52 00:12:11.52 8 F MSGirls
35 901 Sarah Peiffer 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:17:09.62 00:12:11.53 00:12:11.53 8 F MSGirls
36 394 Sydney Pollard 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:17:14.50 00:12:16.41 00:12:16.41 7 F MSGirls
37 428 Eileen Murillo 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:17:18.72 00:12:20.63 00:12:20.63 8 F MSGirls
38 489 Trinity Tuell 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:17:25.03 00:12:26.94 00:12:26.94 8 F MSGirls
39 902 Victoria Porter 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:17:28.36 00:12:30.27 00:12:30.27 6 F MSGirls
40 476 Kellyn Collins 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:17:32.54 00:12:34.45 00:12:34.45 8 F MSGirls
41 572 Eliza Yearwood 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:17:34.15 00:12:36.06 00:12:36.06 7 F MSGirls
42 571 Averie Jimenez 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:17:38.62 00:12:40.53 00:12:40.53 8 F MSGirls
43 481 Madi Hale 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:17:39.75 00:12:41.66 00:12:41.66 8 F MSGirls
44 469 Peyton Arnold 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:17:39.76 00:12:41.67 00:12:41.67 8 F MSGirls
45 393 Adrielle Lloyd 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:17:41.03 00:12:42.94 00:12:42.94 7 F MSGirls
46 412 Ava Lanik 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:17:41.77 00:12:43.68 00:12:43.68 7 F MSGirls
47 552 Athena Sparrow 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:17:44.77 00:12:46.68 00:12:46.68 6 F MSGirls
48 405 Josie Ropp 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:17:45.84 00:12:47.75 00:12:47.75 7 F MSGirls
49 550 Mackenzie Keeney 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:17:45.85 00:12:47.76 00:12:47.76 6 F MSGirls
50 551 Campbell Owens 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:17:47.57 00:12:49.48 00:12:49.48 6 F MSGirls
51 904 Rian Shelley 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:17:48.38 00:12:50.29 00:12:50.29 6 F MSGirls
52 411 Audrey Kelley 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:17:48.39 00:12:50.30 00:12:50.30 7 F MSGirls
53 575 Heidi Anderson 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:17:48.40 00:12:50.31 00:12:50.31 7 F MSGirls
54 482 Allie Hale 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:17:50.01 00:12:51.92 00:12:51.92 7 F MSGirls
55 588 Ella Davis 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:17:51.94 00:12:53.85 00:12:53.85 8 F MSGirls
56 414 Emmalee Lyon 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:17:51.95 00:12:53.86 00:12:53.86 8 F MSGirls
57 427 Kristen Mccormick 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:17:51.96 00:12:53.87 00:12:53.87 8 F MSGirls
58 584 Payten Chew 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:18:02.55 00:13:04.46 00:13:04.46 7 F MSGirls
59 582 Katie Chambers 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:18:04.70 00:13:06.61 00:13:06.61 7 F MSGirls
60 409 Lyndin Tilley 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:18:06.46 00:13:08.37 00:13:08.37 6 F MSGirls
61 432 Paige Boyd 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:18:09.70 00:13:11.61 00:13:11.61 8 F MSGirls
62 386 Aniya Bryant 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:18:16.10 00:13:18.01 00:13:18.01 6 F MSGirls
63 407 Gabriella Smith 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:18:17.82 00:13:19.73 00:13:19.73 8 F MSGirls
64 909 Lillie Wilson 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:18:19.38 00:13:21.29 00:13:21.29 8 F MSGirls
65 591 Laney Hadithy 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:18:34.31 00:13:36.22 00:13:36.22 6 F MSGirls
66 391 Bellamia Johnston 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:18:37.93 00:13:39.84 00:13:39.84 7 F MSGirls
67 579 Adilyn Bilby 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:18:41.17 00:13:43.08 00:13:43.08 6 F MSGirls
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68 592 Olivia Hudson 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:18:48.15 00:13:50.06 00:13:50.06 6 F MSGirls
69 387 Lucia Carter 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:18:49.93 00:13:51.84 00:13:51.84 6 F MSGirls
70 430 Nola Tompkins 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:18:51.88 00:13:53.79 00:13:53.79 8 F MSGirls
71 478 Destinee Delancy 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:18:52.87 00:13:54.78 00:13:54.78 8 F MSGirls
72 474 Karlee Christian 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:18:53.46 00:13:55.37 00:13:55.37 7 F MSGirls
73 906 Renesmee Tecumseh 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:18:53.47 00:13:55.38 00:13:55.38 7 F MSGirls
74 392 Adedolisdi KrehbielBurton 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:18:57.46 00:13:59.37 00:13:59.37 6 F MSGirls
75 418 Cheyenne Vassmer 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:18:57.47 00:13:59.38 00:13:59.38 7 F MSGirls
76 401 Canaan McKinney 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:18:58.71 00:14:00.62 00:14:00.62 6 F MSGirls
77 585 Layla Chisholm 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:19:01.21 00:14:03.12 00:14:03.12 6 F MSGirls
78 396 Ryan Woolley 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:19:01.95 00:14:03.86 00:14:03.86 6 F MSGirls
79 908 Heidi Watson 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:19:03.35 00:14:05.26 00:14:05.26 7 F MSGirls
80 434 Lillian Fitzl 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:19:05.98 00:14:07.89 00:14:07.89 7 F MSGirls
81 440 Kaylen Stephens 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:19:07.40 00:14:09.31 00:14:09.31 8 F MSGirls
82 479 Jayden Epperley 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:19:13.86 00:14:15.77 00:14:15.77 8 F MSGirls
83 419 Nora Wallstein 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:19:27.81 00:14:29.72 00:14:29.72 8 F MSGirls
84 420 Emma Wedlake 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:19:35.50 00:14:37.41 00:14:37.41 8 F MSGirls
85 491 Heaven Vanwagoner 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:19:50.48 00:14:52.39 00:14:52.39 7 F MSGirls
86 487 Reagan Percell 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:19:52.58 00:14:54.49 00:14:54.49 8 F MSGirls
87 590 Leslie Garcia 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:20:03.63 00:15:05.54 00:15:05.54 6 F MSGirls
88 598 Jasmine Mata Sanchez 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:20:04.81 00:15:06.72 00:15:06.72 7 F MSGirls
89 388 Audrey Fox 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:20:21.48 00:15:23.39 00:15:23.39 7 F MSGirls
90 410 Piper Brown 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:21:06.34 00:16:08.25 00:16:08.25 7 F MSGirls
91 421 Natalie Wood 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:21:08.88 00:16:10.79 00:16:10.79 7 F MSGirls
92 580 Maliyah Boone 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:21:29.70 00:16:31.61 00:16:31.61 6 F MSGirls
93 472 Jena Bushyhead 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:22:09.99 00:17:11.90 00:17:11.90 7 F MSGirls
94 595 Gabrielle Leep 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:22:10.00 00:17:11.91 00:17:11.91 7 F MSGirls
95 485 Katelyn Looney 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:22:18.68 00:17:20.59 00:17:20.59 7 F MSGirls
96 488 Aubrey Stidham 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:22:50.99 00:17:52.90 00:17:52.90 7 F MSGirls
97 907 Areana Thoene 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:22:52.19 00:17:54.10 00:17:54.10 6 F MSGirls
98 573 Hope Yearwood 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:22:59.73 00:18:01.64 00:18:01.64 7 F MSGirls
99 473 Lorna Carley 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:23:00.56 00:18:02.47 00:18:02.47 7 F MSGirls
100 490 Makayla Urbin 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:23:56.93 00:18:58.84 00:18:58.84 7 F MSGirls
101 911 Peyton Flossic 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:24:20.78 00:19:22.69 00:19:22.69 6 F MSGirls
102 583 Kaydence Chandler 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:26:36.32 00:21:38.23 00:21:38.23 6 F MSGirls
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103 599 Alyssa Mccosar 18:04:58.08 18:04:58.08 18:28:26.54 00:23:28.45 00:23:28.45 6 F MSGirls
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Division; MSBoys

Team Name; GLENPOOL JUNIOR HIGH

Team Score; 54

1 253 Coen Johnson 18:28:51.56 18:38:41.99 00:09:50.42 4 8 M MSBoys Glenpool Junior High

2 252 Francisco Guzman 18:28:51.56 18:38:50.55 00:09:58.98 7 8 M MSBoys Glenpool Junior High

3 255 Francisco Loza 18:28:51.56 18:38:52.12 00:10:00.55 8 7 M MSBoys Glenpool Junior High

4 259 Jose SalgadoPorfirio 18:28:51.56 18:39:05.61 00:10:14.04 12 8 M MSBoys Glenpool Junior High

5 263 Joseph Zarco 18:28:51.56 18:39:42.85 00:10:51.28 23 7 M MSBoys Glenpool Junior High

6 256 Owen Mccaskill 18:28:51.56 18:39:50.32 00:10:58.75 26 8 M MSBoys Glenpool Junior High

7 251 Hector Garcia 18:28:51.56 18:40:01.95 00:11:10.38 29 7 M MSBoys Glenpool Junior High

Team Name; SAPULPA JUNIOR HIGH

Team Score; 76

1 367 Jackson Madden 18:28:51.56 18:38:26.34 00:09:34.77 2 7 M MSBoys Sapulpa Junior High

2 371 Ezekiel Porter 18:28:51.56 18:39:02.59 00:10:11.02 11 7 M MSBoys Sapulpa Junior High

3 363 Ryan Haught 18:28:51.56 18:39:12.05 00:10:20.48 14 7 M MSBoys Sapulpa Junior High

4 373 Bentlie Williams 18:28:51.56 18:39:32.77 00:10:41.20 21 8 M MSBoys Sapulpa Junior High

5 370 Tyler Morgan 18:28:51.56 18:39:51.49 00:10:59.92 28 8 M MSBoys Sapulpa Junior High

6 372 Isaac Shibley 18:28:51.56 18:40:16.33 00:11:24.76 31 6 M MSBoys Sapulpa Junior High

7 369 Brett Morgan 18:28:51.56 18:40:41.41 00:11:49.84 38 6 M MSBoys Sapulpa Junior High

Team Name; CARVER MIDDLE SCHOOL

Team Score; 89

1 220 Christian Uy 18:28:51.56 18:38:00.10 00:09:08.53 1 8 M MSBoys Carver Middle School

2 218 Mason Shadlow 18:28:51.56 18:38:46.19 00:09:54.62 5 7 M MSBoys Carver Middle School

3 216 Robby Romero 18:28:51.56 18:39:24.68 00:10:33.11 18 7 M MSBoys Carver Middle School

4 214 James Price 18:28:51.56 18:40:07.02 00:11:15.45 30 7 M MSBoys Carver Middle School

5 215 Bennett Rodgers 18:28:51.56 18:40:28.38 00:11:36.81 35 6 M MSBoys Carver Middle School

6 217 Reid Schafer 18:28:51.56 18:41:10.49 00:12:18.92 41 7 M MSBoys Carver Middle School

7 221 Lucas Van Tassell 18:28:51.56 18:42:44.96 00:13:53.39 48 7 M MSBoys Carver Middle School

Team Name; CLEVELAND MIDDLE SCHOOL

Team Score; 90

1 224 Josiah Logsdon 18:28:51.56 18:39:01.54 00:10:09.97 10 6 M MSBoys Cleveland Middle School

2 225 Shawn Proctor 18:28:51.56 18:39:17.23 00:10:25.66 16 6 M MSBoys Cleveland Middle School

3 230 Trey Southward 18:28:51.56 18:39:18.57 00:10:27.00 17 6 M MSBoys Cleveland Middle School

4 227 Bobby Smith 18:28:51.56 18:39:33.10 00:10:41.53 22 6 M MSBoys Cleveland Middle School

5 223 Keanin Kesner 18:28:51.56 18:39:47.33 00:10:55.76 25 7 M MSBoys Cleveland Middle School

6 226 Tony Smith 18:28:51.56 18:40:31.17 00:11:39.60 36 8 M MSBoys Cleveland Middle School

7 228 Oliver Sorenson 18:28:51.56 18:41:31.92 00:12:40.35 44 7 M MSBoys Cleveland Middle School

Team Name; COLLINSVILLE JUNIOR HIGH

Team Score; 102

1 235 Kellen Rhoton 18:28:51.56 18:38:58.99 00:10:07.42 9 8 M MSBoys Collinsville Junior High

2 238 Tucker Webb 18:28:51.56 18:39:11.33 00:10:19.76 13 8 M MSBoys Collinsville Junior High

3 232 Blake Bement 18:28:51.56 18:39:14.26 00:10:22.69 15 8 M MSBoys Collinsville Junior High

4 236 Hunter Rose 18:28:51.56 18:40:20.31 00:11:28.74 32 7 M MSBoys Collinsville Junior High
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5 233 John Miller 18:28:51.56 18:40:20.94 00:11:29.37 33 8 M MSBoys Collinsville Junior High

6 234 Jordan Rangel 18:28:51.56 18:41:40.52 00:12:48.95 45 7 M MSBoys Collinsville Junior High

Team Name; EDISON MIDDLE SCHOOL

Team Score; 130

1 243 Ryun Mcrae 18:28:51.56 18:38:48.55 00:09:56.98 6 7 M MSBoys Edison Middle School

2 245 Carter Rahman 18:28:51.56 18:39:31.89 00:10:40.32 20 7 M MSBoys Edison Middle School

3 244 Edward Porras 18:28:51.56 18:39:42.86 00:10:51.29 24 8 M MSBoys Edison Middle School

4 242 Andrew Kebert 18:28:51.56 18:40:32.58 00:11:41.01 37 7 M MSBoys Edison Middle School

5 241 Gabriel Carter 18:28:51.56 18:41:21.82 00:12:30.25 43 7 M MSBoys Edison Middle School

6 240 Zane Carlson 18:28:51.56 18:41:49.74 00:12:58.17 46 6 M MSBoys Edison Middle School

Team Name; MINGO VALLEY CHRISTIAN MS

Team Score; 137

1 325 Robert Messinger 18:28:51.56 18:38:40.76 00:09:49.19 3 8 M MSBoys Mingo Valley Christian MS

2 327 Dane Owens 18:28:51.56 18:39:25.98 00:10:34.41 19 8 M MSBoys Mingo Valley Christian MS

3 323 Caden Keeney 18:28:51.56 18:40:26.12 00:11:34.55 34 8 M MSBoys Mingo Valley Christian MS

4 324 Joseph Madden 18:28:51.56 18:40:50.90 00:11:59.33 39 7 M MSBoys Mingo Valley Christian MS

5 326 Sammy Morton 18:28:51.56 18:41:17.19 00:12:25.62 42 7 M MSBoys Mingo Valley Christian MS

6 320 Kyler Champ 18:28:51.56 18:41:51.47 00:12:59.90 47 6 M MSBoys Mingo Valley Christian MS

7 322 Nathaniel Jones 18:28:51.56 18:42:58.13 00:14:06.56 50 6 M MSBoys Mingo Valley Christian MS

Team Name; ST. PIUS X SCHOOL (MS)

Team Score; 219

1 375 Cohen Davenport 18:28:51.56 18:39:51.48 00:10:59.91 27 5 M MSBoys St. Pius X School (MS)

2 380 Sebastian Kaske 18:28:51.56 18:40:56.61 00:12:05.04 40 5 M MSBoys St. Pius X School (MS)

3 374 John Ahrens 18:28:51.56 18:42:49.99 00:13:58.42 49 5 M MSBoys St. Pius X School (MS)

4 376 Rory Dietz 18:28:51.56 18:44:33.39 00:15:41.82 51 6 M MSBoys St. Pius X School (MS)

5 378 Jason Dowdell 18:28:51.56 18:44:50.57 00:15:59.00 52 7 M MSBoys St. Pius X School (MS)

6 377 Tommy Dowdell 18:28:51.56 18:45:09.97 00:16:18.40 53 6 M MSBoys St. Pius X School (MS)

Division; MSBoys

Place  Score   Team Name

1          54        GLENPOOL JUNIOR HIGH

2          76        SAPULPA JUNIOR HIGH

3          89        CARVER MIDDLE SCHOOL

4          90        CLEVELAND MIDDLE SCHOOL

5         102        COLLINSVILLE JUNIOR HIGH

6         130        EDISON MIDDLE SCHOOL

7         137        MINGO VALLEY CHRISTIAN MS

8         219        ST. PIUS X SCHOOL (MS)

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

OKLAHOMA CHEETAH

OWASSO FALCONS
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OWASSO PREP MIDDLE SCH

MARQUETTE MIDDLE SCHOOL
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DIVISION: MSBoys

1 220 Christian Uy 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:38:00.10 00:09:08.53 00:09:08.53 8 M MSBoys
2 367 Jackson Madden 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:38:26.34 00:09:34.77 00:09:34.77 7 M MSBoys
3 325 Robert Messinger 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:38:40.76 00:09:49.19 00:09:49.19 8 M MSBoys
4 253 Coen Johnson 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:38:41.99 00:09:50.42 00:09:50.42 8 M MSBoys
5 218 Mason Shadlow 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:38:46.19 00:09:54.62 00:09:54.62 7 M MSBoys
6 243 Ryun Mcrae 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:38:48.55 00:09:56.98 00:09:56.98 7 M MSBoys
7 252 Francisco Guzman 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:38:50.55 00:09:58.98 00:09:58.98 8 M MSBoys
8 255 Francisco Loza 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:38:52.12 00:10:00.55 00:10:00.55 7 M MSBoys
9 235 Kellen Rhoton 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:38:58.99 00:10:07.42 00:10:07.42 8 M MSBoys
10 347 Elias Donohue 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:38:59.54 00:10:07.97 00:10:07.97 7 M MSBoys
11 224 Josiah Logsdon 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:39:01.54 00:10:09.97 00:10:09.97 6 M MSBoys
12 371 Ezekiel Porter 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:39:02.59 00:10:11.02 00:10:11.02 7 M MSBoys
13 259 Jose SalgadoPorfirio 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:39:05.61 00:10:14.04 00:10:14.04 8 M MSBoys
14 238 Tucker Webb 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:39:11.33 00:10:19.76 00:10:19.76 8 M MSBoys
15 363 Ryan Haught 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:39:12.05 00:10:20.48 00:10:20.48 7 M MSBoys
16 232 Blake Bement 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:39:14.26 00:10:22.69 00:10:22.69 8 M MSBoys
17 225 Shawn Proctor 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:39:17.23 00:10:25.66 00:10:25.66 6 M MSBoys
18 230 Trey Southward 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:39:18.57 00:10:27.00 00:10:27.00 6 M MSBoys
19 216 Robby Romero 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:39:24.68 00:10:33.11 00:10:33.11 7 M MSBoys
20 327 Dane Owens 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:39:25.98 00:10:34.41 00:10:34.41 8 M MSBoys
21 245 Carter Rahman 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:39:31.89 00:10:40.32 00:10:40.32 7 M MSBoys
22 373 Bentlie Williams 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:39:32.77 00:10:41.20 00:10:41.20 8 M MSBoys
23 227 Bobby Smith 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:39:33.10 00:10:41.53 00:10:41.53 6 M MSBoys
24 352 Cavin Jimenez 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:39:39.53 00:10:47.96 00:10:47.96 7 M MSBoys
25 263 Joseph Zarco 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:39:42.85 00:10:51.28 00:10:51.28 7 M MSBoys
26 244 Edward Porras 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:39:42.86 00:10:51.29 00:10:51.29 8 M MSBoys
27 223 Keanin Kesner 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:39:47.33 00:10:55.76 00:10:55.76 7 M MSBoys
28 256 Owen Mccaskill 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:39:50.32 00:10:58.75 00:10:58.75 8 M MSBoys
29 375 Cohen Davenport 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:39:51.48 00:10:59.91 00:10:59.91 5 M MSBoys
30 370 Tyler Morgan 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:39:51.49 00:10:59.92 00:10:59.92 8 M MSBoys
31 251 Hector Garcia 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:40:01.95 00:11:10.38 00:11:10.38 7 M MSBoys
32 351 Levi Dean 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:40:03.99 00:11:12.42 00:11:12.42 7 M MSBoys
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33 214 James Price 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:40:07.02 00:11:15.45 00:11:15.45 7 M MSBoys
34 355 Hank Harris 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:40:09.12 00:11:17.55 00:11:17.55 7 M MSBoys
35 356 Cameron Russell 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:40:11.91 00:11:20.34 00:11:20.34 6 M MSBoys
36 372 Isaac Shibley 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:40:16.33 00:11:24.76 00:11:24.76 6 M MSBoys
37 301 Austin Maples 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:40:17.79 00:11:26.22 00:11:26.22 8 M MSBoys
38 254 Colton Kendrick 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:40:19.17 00:11:27.60 00:11:27.60 6 M MSBoys
39 236 Hunter Rose 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:40:20.31 00:11:28.74 00:11:28.74 7 M MSBoys
40 233 John Miller 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:40:20.94 00:11:29.37 00:11:29.37 8 M MSBoys
41 250 Preston Factor 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:40:21.79 00:11:30.22 00:11:30.22 7 M MSBoys
42 323 Caden Keeney 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:40:26.12 00:11:34.55 00:11:34.55 8 M MSBoys
43 215 Bennett Rodgers 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:40:28.38 00:11:36.81 00:11:36.81 6 M MSBoys
44 226 Tony Smith 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:40:31.17 00:11:39.60 00:11:39.60 8 M MSBoys
45 242 Andrew Kebert 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:40:32.58 00:11:41.01 00:11:41.01 7 M MSBoys
46 261 Brady Terronez 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:40:34.89 00:11:43.32 00:11:43.32 8 M MSBoys
47 353 Caleb Baskins 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:40:34.90 00:11:43.33 00:11:43.33 7 M MSBoys
48 369 Brett Morgan 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:40:41.41 00:11:49.84 00:11:49.84 6 M MSBoys
49 324 Joseph Madden 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:40:50.90 00:11:59.33 00:11:59.33 7 M MSBoys
50 350 John Carter 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:40:53.88 00:12:02.31 00:12:02.31 8 M MSBoys
51 380 Sebastian Kaske 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:40:56.61 00:12:05.04 00:12:05.04 5 M MSBoys
52 362 Max Dunkelberger 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:41:08.30 00:12:16.73 00:12:16.73 6 M MSBoys
53 217 Reid Schafer 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:41:10.49 00:12:18.92 00:12:18.92 7 M MSBoys
54 349 Samuel Donohue 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:41:12.16 00:12:20.59 00:12:20.59 4 M MSBoys
55 358 Sawyer Baker 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:41:15.24 00:12:23.67 00:12:23.67 8 M MSBoys
56 326 Sammy Morton 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:41:17.19 00:12:25.62 00:12:25.62 7 M MSBoys
57 241 Gabriel Carter 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:41:21.82 00:12:30.25 00:12:30.25 7 M MSBoys
58 228 Oliver Sorenson 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:41:31.92 00:12:40.35 00:12:40.35 7 M MSBoys
59 359 Ethan Castleberry 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:41:37.66 00:12:46.09 00:12:46.09 7 M MSBoys
60 234 Jordan Rangel 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:41:40.52 00:12:48.95 00:12:48.95 7 M MSBoys
61 348 James Donohue 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:41:47.48 00:12:55.91 00:12:55.91 5 M MSBoys
62 240 Zane Carlson 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:41:49.74 00:12:58.17 00:12:58.17 6 M MSBoys
63 354 Justus Beatty 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:41:50.96 00:12:59.39 00:12:59.39 6 M MSBoys
64 320 Kyler Champ 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:41:51.47 00:12:59.90 00:12:59.90 6 M MSBoys
65 302 Dane Weldon 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:42:23.83 00:13:32.26 00:13:32.26 8 M MSBoys
66 298 Jaxon Hopkins 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:42:29.78 00:13:38.21 00:13:38.21 5 M MSBoys
67 297 Evan Heckenkemper 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:42:44.16 00:13:52.59 00:13:52.59 7 M MSBoys
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68 221 Lucas Van Tassell 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:42:44.96 00:13:53.39 00:13:53.39 7 M MSBoys
69 374 John Ahrens 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:42:49.99 00:13:58.42 00:13:58.42 5 M MSBoys
70 322 Nathaniel Jones 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:42:58.13 00:14:06.56 00:14:06.56 6 M MSBoys
71 262 Joseph Tung 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:43:06.81 00:14:15.24 00:14:15.24 8 M MSBoys
72 229 Christian Sorenson 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:43:11.20 00:14:19.63 00:14:19.63 6 M MSBoys
73 247 Nate Cotner 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:43:40.89 00:14:49.32 00:14:49.32 7 M MSBoys
74 213 Hayden Branham 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:43:47.22 00:14:55.65 00:14:55.65 7 M MSBoys
75 257 Colin Meyers 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:43:50.36 00:14:58.79 00:14:58.79 6 M MSBoys
76 231 Jayden Wynn 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:44:17.20 00:15:25.63 00:15:25.63 7 M MSBoys
77 321 Tucker Hatfield 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:44:22.32 00:15:30.75 00:15:30.75 7 M MSBoys
78 376 Rory Dietz 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:44:33.39 00:15:41.82 00:15:41.82 6 M MSBoys
79 258 Braxton Morris 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:44:42.25 00:15:50.68 00:15:50.68 7 M MSBoys
80 378 Jason Dowdell 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:44:50.57 00:15:59.00 00:15:59.00 7 M MSBoys
81 222 Sam Whitworth 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:45:01.87 00:16:10.30 00:16:10.30 7 M MSBoys
82 377 Tommy Dowdell 18:28:51.56 18:28:51.56 18:45:09.97 00:16:18.40 00:16:18.40 6 M MSBoys


